	Hero Presentation Rubric

	Item
	Rating
	Score

	Introduction
	10
	8
	6
	4
	

	Hero Information
	10
	8
	6
	4
	

	MS Office Components
	10
	8
	6
	4
	

	Video
	20
	16
	12
	8
	

	Eye Contact
	10
	8
	6
	4
	

	Animation/Transitions
	10
	8
	6
	4
	

	Conclusion
	10
	8
	6
	4
	

	Overall Quality
	20
	16
	12
	8
	

	Total
	
	/100x 3


	
	
	


Notes:

